Product description
Light duty swivel casters with brake made of pressed sheet steel, plate fitting, gray non-stretching thermoplastic rubber tire, precision ball
bearing, Wheel-Ø 75mm, 75KG
Wheel: gray non-stretching thermoplastic rubber tire, with wheel core made of polypropylene, precision ball bearing,
Advantages: Versatile use for light transport in e.g. offices, warehouses, stores and institutions. Low-noise, impact resistant and vibration
damping. Swivel castor for light applications. Less suitable for long-term, static use under maximum load.
Applications: Nightstands, computer tables, display stands, trash cans, file cabinets, clothing racks, greeting card dispensers, cleaning
carts, IV stands, newspaper dispensers, sales stands, small furniture, sports equipment.
Suitable surfaces: Flat or with minor unevenness. Non-striping tape for use on ceramic tiles, linoleum, etc.
Suitable environment: Dry and not permanently damp. With light acids and bases.
Specifications
Article arrangement: New Type: castor wheel with brake
Version: Ø 75x25 mm Material: thermo rubber
Top: base plate 60x60 mm Hole centres: 42x42 mm
Bolt hole: Ø 6.1 mm Colour: colorless
Surface treatment: galvanized Length (mm): 75
Width (mm): 25 Height (mm): 100
Loading capacity (kg): 75 Wheel bearing: ball bearing
Type number: 326884753Z Wheels diameter: 75
Temperature resistance: 0 / +40°C EAN Code (Gtin) 8719424235562
Scan the QR code for more information
Image not found or type unknown Technical information
Productnumber : 75.326.884.753Z
Image not found or type unknown Technical information
Productnumber : 75.326.884.753Z